Pe3yn bTAdTbl BCTYNMUTEJIbHOIO 3K3aM€EHa

Ne damunusa

1 Annbaes

2 Apanos

3 Apxunos

4 BacuneHko

5 BepeTeHHMKOBa

6 BnaceHko

7 Bnacos

8 MNamepHuK

9 ['m33aToB
10 IpoHronbg
11 3apunos
12 N6parnmos
13 UBactok

14 NnbrmH

15 KmkankuH
16 Kpacunos
17 KysHeuoBa
18 KyxapeBa
19 Muxarinos
20 Mocees
21 MyxameTLuH
22 Hekpacos
23 OnerHnKoB
24 OceHuyroB
25 MwnyyruH
26 PBauveBa
27 PekyTa
28 CaBuHOB
29 CarapgatynnvH
30 Canxapgos
31 CeperuH
32 CrtenawikoB
33 TepHoBckuiA
34 depopos
35 Xwunanoea
36 YebnykoB
37 YeTbIpkuH
38 LWapoBa
39 LWeB4eHko
40 WemeToB

®dunsmka 03.08.2018

Umsa
ApcnaH
AHgpen
Hanun
Mapus
EBreHus
AHaTonun
Mwuxaun
Ceprein
Wnboap
Onecs
PycnaH
Ceprein
ApTtem
AnekcaHap
Cepren
Makcum
Hapbs
Hapbs
EBreHun
Hwukonan
Hanun
Erop
AHgpen
ApTtem
Bopuc
Hapbs
AnekcaHgpa
AnekcaHap
Canaeat
DeHnc
EBrenun
VBaH
Cepren
eoprui
Anbduna
Makcum
Kupunn
Hapbs
Bnagumup
Huknta

bann

53
50
40
37
40
42
47
49
44
37
42
46
47
36
37
46
36
42
49
47
46
37
37
40
47
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46
52
42
42
40
40
49
46
36
40



